BFP 2024 ACE PIGEON / TIME IN AIR (orientative)

Race

Releasetime

Distance

Releasepoint

GOLDEN RACE (FINAL) (02.09.2024 07:15:00 452 km  |Peplos (GR)
EXTRA FINAL 16.09.2024 07:45:00 506 km |Salonic (GR)
Ranking Fancier Team Pigeon
1 DUMITRASCU MARIUS + NICOLAS - RO 953050
2 LUCA PIGEONS TRANSPORT - RO 247078
3 CIOROBA MIHAI & LIVIA - RO 30001
4 CATANY & RADU - RO 509316
5 PANAIT ALEXANDRU - RO 1078764
6 STEFAN NENCHEV - BG 3854
7 PANAIT ALEXANDRU - RO 1078772
8 DERBY INT BRASOV - RO 778607
9 NYK NYK - ESP 55044
10 PETAR & KIRIL RAPONSKI - BG 45080
11 PANAIT ALEXANDRU - RO 1078791
12 PANAIT ALEXANDRU - RO 1078773
13 CIMPEAN SEBASTIAN - IT 592117
14 RACOLTA + NRS - RO 305629
15 STROE MARIAN - RO 249001
16 BANICA ANDREI - RO 120506
17 ZDENEK PAVLIK - DV 5927 275
18 BOCIC - RO 248417
19 LORI & RAZVAN - RO 272024
20 ANDREAS MOELLER - DV 3391 346
21 DERBY INT BRASOV - RO 778711
22 CHEPTENE VICTOR - MD 1981
23 POPESCU + FURNICA - RO 245662
24 ZDENEK PAVLIK - YU TAO - CHN 01 481201
25 MARIN ELVIS - RO 365440
26 MIKE CHADWICK - GB V 28804
27 DUDLEY LEVER - GB S 6372
28 ALIN LAZAROIU - BE 6018817
29 CATANY & RADU - RO 509322
30 UNGUREANU AURAS - RO 245730
31 TEAM SEVDALIN RUSEV - BG 21701
32 GEK BOMEI + GABI SOLDAN - RO 333064
33 SILVIU MILEA - GB B 49413
34 FRATII CHIRANU + ORIZONT COLUMBOFIL - RO 376801
35 PETRE NICOLAE - RO 3191
36 DERBY INT BRASOV - RO 778702
37 DINICA + ADRIAN - RO 3333
38 SAMUEL TARMURE - RO 216053
39 FAST PIGEONS & ERVIN LARO - IT 609041
40 PETAR & KIRIL RAPONSKI - BG 45048
41 RECEP & APO - TR 16 249
42 TEAM GEORGI & EMIL - BG 60046
43 MIRCEA + IVANCEA - RO 249415
44 PANAIT ALEXANDRU - RO 1078763
45 EXPLO MARIA - RO 6554

Overall
944.821
920.437
874.877
866.602
859.235
762.435
730.119
721.751
718.069
705.538

694.34
678.683
634.214
584.759
584.539
582.529
579.867
571.841
569.607
562.108
558.984
555.136
554.144
553.377
541.863
540.795
539.361
534.277
519.817
519.132
516.696
515.119
510.125
506.931
498.715

490.91
488.823
487.686
482.473
479.775
468.391
467.083

463.76
460.676
455.101

Minutes
1011.83
1038.64
1092.73
1103.16
1112.62
1253.88
1309.38
1324.56
1331.35
1354.99
1376.85
1408.61
1507.38
1634.86
1635.48
1641.12
1648.65
1671.79
1678.35
1700.74
1710.25
1722.10
1725.18
1727.57
1764.28
1767.77
1772.47
1789.33
1839.11
1841.54
1850.22
1855.88
1874.05
1885.86
1916.93
1947.40
1955.72
1960.28
1981.46
1992.60
2041.03
2046.75
2061.41
2075.21
2100.63

Country
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Bulgaria
Romania
Romania
Spain
Bulgaria
Romania
Romania
Italy
Romania
Romania

Romania

Czech Republic

Romania
Romania
Germany
Romania
Moldova,
Romania
China
Romania
England
England
Romania
Romania
Romania
Bulgaria
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Italy
Bulgaria
Turkey
Bulgaria
Romania
Romania

Romania

Republic Of



46 LUCA PIGEONS TRANSPORT

47 URECHE DUMITRU

48 T KONYARSKI & Y JENEV

49 DUDLEY LEVER

50 MARIN AVRAM

51 MARIAN PASKOV

52 DUMITRU + MITICA BOCA

53 EDUARD + TIBI

54 SUPER STAR OLR

55 TEAM GERMANY - HAGGENMUELLER
56 OLR ROMANIAN CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
57 EXPLO MIHAI

58 ANDREI MARIUS + MITU + ONCESCU
59 SILVIU MILEA

60 OLR HORODNIC DE SUS

61 PORUMB CIPRIAN

62 TAYYAR & BARKIN BASARAN

63 MARIAN PASKOV

64 SORIN DUDU

65 PETRE NICOLAE

66 FAST PIGEONS & ERVIN LARO

67 TEAM GEORGI & EMIL

RO 65507
IT 609091
BG 13803
GB S 6394
ESP 52609
BG 1341

RO 444054
RO 444403
DV 3395 2705
DV 4116 152
RO 957930
RO 6565
RO 6044
RO 478917
RO 1188954
RO 351272
TR 59 878
BG 1339
GB A 87765
RO 3299

IT 609035
BG 60022

446.068
444,822
425613
423.714
421.647
420.798
417.399
415.454
386.988
343.167
327.713
290.827
276.912
270.017
235.061
188.553
144.698
141.361
132.486
118.347
116.477

90.301

2143.17
2149.17
2246.17
2256.24
2267.30
2271.87
2290.37
2301.10
2470.36
2785.82
2917.19
3287.18
3452.36
3540.52
4067.03
5070.19
6606.86
6762.83
7215.86
8077.94
8207.63
10586.82

Romania
Romania
Bulgaria
England
Spain
Bulgaria
Romania
Romania
Romania
Germany
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Turkey
Bulgaria
England
Romania
Italy

Bulgaria



